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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Rafael Fontanez        M4549         1/24       41:34    7:31     3:16:51
2     Gabriel Garza          M3034         1/31       43:30    7:35     3:18:18
3     Jake Anderson          M2529         1/14       43:57    7:41     3:21:03
4     Francisco Casillas     M2529         2/14       45:39    7:46     3:23:10
5     Kerry Lee              M4044         1/31       48:13    7:50     3:24:56
6     Bradley Skidmore       M3034         2/31       45:51    8:14     3:35:20
7     Aurelio Cano           M3539         1/25       48:14    8:16     3:36:32
8     Vanessa Garcia         F2529         1/20       45:10    8:20     3:37:57
9     Rene Lankenau          M3539         2/25       43:12    8:24     3:39:51
10    Arnaldo Martínez       M2529         3/14       47:37    8:31     3:43:02
11    Tammy Fontanez         F4549         1/20       48:38    8:31     3:43:06
12    Hugo Hernandez         M4549         2/24       48:07    8:32     3:43:29
13    Eric Pinon             M3539         3/25       51:10    8:36     3:45:19
14    Colette Cabot          F3034         1/39       49:47    8:37     3:45:27
15    Gilberto Ruiz          M4549         3/24       49:04    8:43     3:48:19
16    Joey Albritton         M3539         4/25       52:31    8:44     3:48:33
17    Jose Meza              M3034         3/31       45:50    8:44     3:48:43
18    Miriam Bell            F3034         2/39       49:36    8:54     3:52:46
19    Liliana Pena           F4044         1/39       52:00    8:55     3:53:16
20    John McNulty           M5054         1/22       54:25    8:58     3:54:52
21    Jess Russo             F3034         3/39       51:10    8:59     3:54:59
22    Antero Cuervo          M4044         2/31       48:07    9:02     3:56:22
23    Jose M Guerrero        M3539         5/25       50:52    9:03     3:56:46
24    Casey Russell          M4044         3/31       45:52    9:03     3:56:50
25    Oswaldo Alaniz         M2529         4/14       48:34    9:07     3:58:40
26    Francisco J Escamilla  M5054         2/22       54:24    9:10     3:59:49
27    Lizzy Putegnat         F3034         4/39       51:13    9:11     4:00:21
28    Jerrod Idle            M3034         4/31       47:39    9:13     4:01:26
29    Caleb Marcinkovich     M4044         4/31       56:02    9:21     4:04:54
30    Christopher Hughes     M4549         4/24       56:19    9:26     4:06:44
31    Jesslee Sanchez        M2529         5/14       45:53    9:26     4:07:08
32    Orlando Rivera         M3034         5/31       55:23    9:27     4:07:28
33    Dolores Garza          F4549         2/20       51:09    9:28     4:07:38
34    Alfonso De Luna        M4044         5/31       48:09    9:28     4:07:54
35    Richard Kirby          M4549         5/24       54:08    9:28     4:08:00
36    Justin Champion        M2024         1/12       40:15    9:32     4:09:21
37    Arnulfo Valades        M5054         3/22       55:23    9:33     4:09:56
38    Ronda Olson            F3539         1/43       51:06    9:37     4:11:48
39    Francisco Moreno       M5054         4/22       55:17    9:41     4:13:25
40    Chuck Weidner          M5054         5/22       51:20    9:41     4:13:30
41    Eliseo Rodriguez       M5054         6/22       54:19    9:45     4:15:21
42    Javier Barrera         M4044         6/31       56:56    9:47     4:16:13
43    Brian Hill             M2024         2/12       50:11    9:49     4:16:50
44    Emily Escobedo         F2529         2/20       54:10    9:49     4:16:57
45    Emily Bennett          F2024         1/10       58:11    9:51     4:17:55
46    Fany Pinales           F4044         2/39       54:09    9:51     4:17:56
47    Karl Malmberg          M4549         6/24       54:14    9:51     4:18:04
48    Jack Gaskill           M6064         1/11       58:52    9:52     4:18:23
49    John Hickman           M4044         7/31       51:06    9:52     4:18:27
50    Hailey Vorauer         F3034         5/39     1:00:21    9:53     4:18:43
51    Eder Davila            M3034         6/31       54:24    9:54     4:19:21
52    David Outterson        M5054         7/22       58:25   10:02     4:22:34
53    Kacie Walsh            F2024         2/10       54:02   10:02     4:22:51
54    Alfredo Valdez         M5054         8/22       54:20   10:03     4:23:05
55    Michael Taylor         M3034         7/31       51:10   10:04     4:23:30
56    Hanna Kang             F3034         6/39       51:14   10:05     4:23:54
57    Jose Solis             M4044         8/31       49:34   10:06     4:24:23
58    Matthieu Ruiz          M3034         8/31       51:46   10:07     4:25:02
59    Douglas Manning        M3034         9/31     1:07:27   10:08     4:25:20
60    Jon Hale               M3034        10/31       49:21   10:09     4:25:39
61    Maria Costilla         F4044         3/39       57:23   10:09     4:25:44
62    Sarah Flores-Valdez    F3034         7/39       54:56   10:09     4:25:52
63    Rebecca Gartrell       F4044         4/39       54:56   10:09     4:25:53
64    Judith Escamilla       F4044         5/39       56:18   10:09     4:25:54
65    Daniel Vega            M3539         6/25       59:00   10:10     4:26:08
66    Celina Garcia          F2024         3/10       51:35   10:13     4:27:33
67    Erica McKinney         F4044         6/39       57:46   10:14     4:27:48
68    Scott McCoy            M5054         9/22       56:36   10:14     4:27:53
69    Jerry Jernigan         M4549         7/24       51:32   10:16     4:28:55
70    Stephen Simecek        M3539         7/25       51:08   10:17     4:29:12
71    Marian Echfairlie      F4044         7/39       53:34   10:20     4:30:25
72    Hernan Garza           M4044         9/31       54:03   10:21     4:30:59
73    Brooks Wilson          M3539         8/25       58:20   10:24     4:32:04
74    Jama Pantel            F3539         2/43       52:28   10:24     4:32:04
75    Bernardo Marfil        M2529         6/14       45:11   10:29     4:34:21
76    Cynthia Hughes         F4044         8/39       59:34   10:29     4:34:39
77    Crystal Cole           F3034         8/39       58:33   10:31     4:35:27
78    Steven Franz           M1619          1/1       54:24   10:32     4:35:39
79    Mark Boswell           M3539         9/25       51:57   10:32     4:35:43
80    John Tracy III         M4549         8/24       49:19   10:32     4:35:53
81    Stephanie Gaston       F3539         3/43     1:00:48   10:33     4:36:01
82    Lourdes Huizar         F4044         9/39       56:24   10:33     4:36:15
83    Claudia Guerrero       F3539         4/43       55:39   10:34     4:36:31
84    Regina Massingill      F3034         9/39       56:41   10:35     4:37:04
85    Donna Palmer           F4549         3/20     1:06:15   10:35     4:37:09
86    Jeff Fenske            M4549         9/24       54:24   10:35     4:37:12
87    Miguel Gonzalez        M4549        10/24       55:37   10:36     4:37:40
88    John Kazen             M5054        10/22       56:21   10:37     4:38:04
89    Deborah Pizzo          F5054          1/7     1:04:27   10:40     4:39:19
90    Benjamin Greinke       M4549        11/24       49:13   10:40     4:39:22
91    Aldo Gracia            M3539        10/25     1:03:09   10:41     4:39:43
92    Benjamin Chen          M2529         7/14       54:09   10:41     4:39:54
93    Benito Alejandro Garza M3034        11/31       54:16   10:43     4:40:22
94    Evan Simmons           M3034        12/31       53:53   10:45     4:41:16
95    Carlos Sanchez         M5559          1/9       54:23   10:47     4:42:31
96    Brad Mallea            M2024         3/12               10:48     4:42:40
97    Pablo Ferrara          M4549        12/24       55:44   10:49     4:43:05
98    Juan Elizondo          M5054        11/22       55:44   10:49     4:43:06
99    Fernando Paez          M4549        13/24       55:44   10:49     4:43:06
100   Felipe Rojas           M5559          2/9       55:50   10:49     4:43:07
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101   Edgar Jimenez          M2024         4/12     1:04:07   10:50     4:43:41
102   Michael Sanchez        M3539        11/25     1:06:37   10:52     4:44:39
103   Roberto Del Bosque     M3539        12/25     1:04:51   10:55     4:45:44
104   Ashley Canchola        F3034        10/39     1:03:58   10:57     4:46:50
105   Jesus Rivas            M4549        14/24       58:16   10:57     4:46:51
106   Israel Cerda           M3539        13/25       54:26   10:58     4:47:11
107   Bobbie Thompson        F3539         5/43     1:03:27   10:58     4:47:17
108   Laura Ortega           F3034        11/39     1:09:48   11:00     4:48:01
109   Ronald Thoma           M5559          3/9     1:05:21   11:03     4:49:08
110   Lisa Porter            F4044        10/39       57:47   11:03     4:49:12
111   Luti Vela-Gude         F5559         1/10     1:00:30   11:03     4:49:28
112   Roxanna Briseno        F2529         3/20       53:50   11:04     4:49:40
113   Amy Gomez              F3539         6/43       59:23   11:05     4:50:00
114   Vernon Hale            M5054        12/22       55:03   11:05     4:50:12
115   Wally Capps            M70UP          1/2       55:20   11:05     4:50:18
116   Lorrie Munoz           F3539         7/43       55:16   11:05     4:50:19
117   Stephanie Wagner       F3034        12/39       59:53   11:06     4:50:26
118   Grizelda Paez          F3539         8/43       59:57   11:07     4:50:51
119   Javier Rivera          M4044        10/31       59:37   11:08     4:51:20
120   Homero Leija           M2024         5/12     1:00:35   11:08     4:51:28
121   Sonia Tejeda           F3034        13/39     1:00:36   11:08     4:51:29
122   Tak Chan               M4044        11/31     1:01:52   11:09     4:51:54
123   David Acosta           M2024         6/12       50:53   11:09     4:52:03
124   Jennifer Schifo        F3539         9/43       55:51   11:10     4:52:31
125   Justin Evans           M3034        13/31       54:38   11:11     4:52:54
126   Michael Swanson        M3034        14/31       53:06   11:12     4:53:20
127   Annie Joy Amuan        F2024         4/10       53:42   11:15     4:54:36
128   Norma Balderas         F4044        11/39     1:01:22   11:16     4:54:46
129   Daniel Cadena          M3539        14/25       57:07   11:16     4:54:58
130   Shelby Tucker          F2529         4/20     1:01:35   11:16     4:55:05
131   Shane Hale             M2024         7/12       59:11   11:16     4:55:06
132   Lorena Gutierrez       F3539        10/43     1:03:01   11:18     4:55:41
133   Anna Rodriguez         F3539        11/43     1:03:17   11:18     4:55:56
134   Stacy Hagen            F4044        12/39     1:07:15   11:20     4:56:34
135   Charles McGarty        M3539        15/25     1:05:00   11:20     4:56:55
136   Jessica Garcia         F3539        12/43     1:00:47   11:21     4:56:58
137   Adam Cansino           M3539        16/25     1:07:26   11:22     4:57:38
138   Alan Shoemaker         M4044        12/31       55:46   11:23     4:57:49
139   Dan Ruble              M5054        13/22     1:02:56   11:24     4:58:20
140   Cynthia Medina         F3539        13/43     1:09:04   11:24     4:58:32
141   David Preciado         M5054        14/22     1:04:06   11:24     4:58:38
142   Dana Morris            F2529         5/20     1:02:51   11:25     4:58:42
143   Sarah Torres           F2529         6/20       58:02   11:25     4:58:46
144   Espinoza Perla         F3034        14/39     1:10:23   11:25     4:58:53
145   Sandra Reyna           F4044        13/39     1:00:58   11:25     4:58:53
146   Georgina Gonzalez      F4549         4/20     1:07:54   11:25     4:59:02
147   Christy Miller         F4044        14/39     1:01:56   11:26     4:59:08
148   Juan Francisco Gonzale M6064         2/11     1:02:30   11:26     4:59:11
149   Luis Elizondo          M5559          4/9       55:44   11:26     4:59:11
150   Misty Terry            F3539        14/43     1:01:21   11:26     4:59:28
151   Jesse N. Hirschmann    M2529         8/14       54:24   11:27     4:59:58
152   Jeremiah Abrego        M3539        17/25     1:01:07   11:28     5:00:07
153   Jeremy Aranda          M3034        15/31     1:03:36   11:29     5:00:29
154   Terry Narazaki         F5054          2/7     1:03:55   11:29     5:00:32
155   Rachel Sortino         F2024         5/10     1:03:49   11:31     5:01:30
156   Cesar Ordonez          M2024         8/12       54:35   11:33     5:02:14
157   Neftali Nava           M4044        13/31       57:13   11:33     5:02:29
158   Martin Martinez        M4549        15/24       51:54   11:33     5:02:29
159   Robert Pedraza Jr      M3034        16/31       50:11   11:34     5:02:56
160   Marcinl Dino           M4549        16/24       55:46   11:37     5:04:16
161   Jeffrey Rosas          M2529         9/14       49:12   11:39     5:04:51
162   Lanesa Poulton         F4044        15/39     1:08:02   11:41     5:06:05
163   Troy Wolff             M4044        14/31       58:06   11:42     5:06:08
164   Sara Casey             F3539        15/43     1:12:19   11:42     5:06:12
165   Becky Lee Ramos        F4549         5/20     1:03:07   11:43     5:06:42
166   Barbara Buckles        F5559         2/10     1:14:53   11:46     5:07:52
167   Jaime Wheeler          F3034        15/39     1:01:30   11:48     5:08:53
168   Jesse Perez            M4044        15/31       54:26   11:48     5:09:07
169   Lizett De Los Santos   F3539        16/43       59:00   11:49     5:09:12
170   Keith White            M5559          5/9     1:04:25   11:49     5:09:25
171   Emmanuel Teran         M3034        17/31     1:02:54   11:50     5:09:55
172   Luis Ayala             M4044        16/31       44:01   11:52     5:10:41
173   Maggie Buster          F3034        16/39     1:02:20   11:53     5:11:13
174   Veronica Vega          F3034        17/39       58:33   11:55     5:12:03
175   Candice Vaughan        F3034        18/39     1:09:27   11:55     5:12:04
176   Antonio Quintanilla    M3539        18/25     1:09:36   11:56     5:12:36
177   Ashley Bell            F3034        19/39     1:03:57   11:57     5:13:01
178   Miguel Angel Alvarado  M3034        18/31       56:21   11:59     5:13:38
179   Jim Crist              M6064         3/11     1:12:38   11:59     5:13:49
180   Myrtha Villarreal      F4549         6/20     1:01:42   11:59     5:13:52
181   Gabi Saenz             F3539        17/43     1:01:43   11:59     5:13:53
182   Ken Fattmann           M6064         4/11     1:09:27   11:59     5:13:58
183   Joe Torres             M5054        15/22       59:22   12:00     5:14:06
184   Debbie Vargas          F4044        16/39       59:47   12:03     5:15:20
185   Patrick Wilcox         M6064         5/11     1:09:24   12:03     5:15:40
186   David Montemayor       M3034        19/31     1:14:50   12:03     5:15:40
187   Michelle Cuellar       F2024         6/10       50:56   12:05     5:16:33
188   Jesus Herrera          M2529        10/14     1:08:39   12:07     5:17:07
189   Heather Nixon          F3539        18/43     1:02:22   12:07     5:17:08
190   Eduardo Mojica Fuentes M2024         9/12     1:03:31   12:07     5:17:13
191   Erica Casarez          F3034        20/39     1:03:36   12:08     5:17:35
192   Monica Cuevas          F3034        21/39     1:01:23   12:08     5:17:44
193   Christopher Castaneda  M3034        20/31     1:02:15   12:09     5:18:13
194   Javier Ramirez         M2024        10/12       49:44   12:09     5:18:15
195   Roger McGrath          M5054        16/22     1:03:04   12:10     5:18:22
196   Coleen Ede             F3034        22/39     1:05:39   12:10     5:18:27
197   Chris Ray              M2529        11/14     1:04:17   12:10     5:18:33
198   Courtney Ray           F2529         7/20     1:03:45   12:10     5:18:33
199   Jennifer Yestrumsky-Ol F3539        19/43       57:53   12:11     5:19:04
200   Jesse Cruz             M3539        19/25     1:03:09   12:12     5:19:28
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201   Tyler Lloyd            M3034        21/31       48:13   12:14     5:20:16
202   Luis Bernal            M3539        20/25     1:10:47   12:14     5:20:19
203   Bryan Morrell          M4044        17/31     1:11:58   12:15     5:20:34
204   Virginia Villarreal    F4044        17/39     1:02:36   12:15     5:20:54
205   Hayley Kazen           F4549         7/20     1:04:20   12:17     5:21:26
206   Luis Alberto Valdes Lo M4044        18/31     1:04:11   12:17     5:21:33
207   Kyna Farmer            F4549         8/20     1:10:47   12:17     5:21:40
208   Sonya Walker           F4044        18/39     1:03:39   12:18     5:21:52
209   Briseida Ramirez       F5054          3/7     1:02:32   12:18     5:22:02
210   Jaime Rivero           M3539        21/25     1:04:10   12:20     5:22:43
211   Ethel Garcia           F4044        19/39     1:08:25   12:20     5:23:01
212   Lisa Harkey            F4549         9/20     1:02:29   12:20     5:23:04
213   Jeremy Vancour         M3034        22/31       59:04   12:21     5:23:13
214   Leah Harmon            F3034        23/39     1:10:05   12:22     5:23:37
215   Heather Pardo          F3539        20/43       59:08   12:23     5:24:23
216   Dianna Sulser          F5559         3/10     1:06:57   12:28     5:26:18
217   Luis Roberto Gamboa    M3034        23/31     1:11:20   12:28     5:26:24
218   Miguel Valdez          M4044        19/31     1:00:47   12:32     5:28:05
219   Oscar Castillo         M4044        20/31     1:02:46   12:34     5:29:13
220   Guillermo Carrizalez   M3539        22/25     1:01:15   12:36     5:29:53
221   Ana Gorham-Maki        F4549        10/20     1:05:35   12:36     5:30:07
222   Geanetta Hoxhaj        F3034        24/39     1:03:44   12:37     5:30:09
223   Kristen Gardner        F2529         8/20     1:07:59   12:39     5:31:14
224   Yaressi De Leon        F2024         7/10     1:03:32   12:41     5:32:15
225   Marivel Garza          F4044        20/39     1:08:26   12:43     5:32:45
226   Inez Loredo            F3034        25/39     1:02:35   12:44     5:33:20
227   Cori Cline             F4549        11/20     1:04:19   12:44     5:33:24
228   Steven Holehan         M5054        17/22     1:13:51   12:45     5:33:42
229   Kc Bentley             M3539        23/25     1:05:25   12:46     5:34:05
230   Joshua Aranda          M3034        24/31     1:03:36   12:46     5:34:06
231   Roberto Garcia         M2024        11/12     1:12:36   12:46     5:34:21
232   Alisha Zapata          F2529         9/20     1:01:12   12:47     5:34:43
233   Elizabeth McGarraugh   F3539        21/43     1:09:18   12:48     5:35:12
234   Rachel Allred          F2529        10/20     1:14:26   12:51     5:36:23
235   Cynthia Hanks          F3539        22/43     1:14:26   12:51     5:36:23
236   Julio Torres           M3034        25/31     1:07:05   12:52     5:36:52
237   Maria Aguilar          F4044        21/39     1:08:24   12:53     5:37:11
238   Veronica De La O       F4044        22/39     1:16:05   12:53     5:37:12
239   Claudia Hernandez      F4549        12/20     1:16:05   12:54     5:37:57
240   John T. Hyak           M5559          6/9     1:05:10   12:55     5:38:04
241   Melissa Martinez       F3539        23/43     1:03:34   12:55     5:38:09
242   Bobby Garcia           M2529        12/14     1:14:18   12:56     5:38:33
243   Bo Brockman            M6569          1/4     1:12:21   12:57     5:39:02
244   Kristine Gutierrez     F2529        11/20     1:11:25   12:59     5:40:02
245   Juan Sanchez           M3539        24/25     1:06:35   13:00     5:40:11
246   Gisela Escobedo        F4549        13/20     1:12:48   13:00     5:40:29
247   Gisselle Romo          F3539        24/43     1:16:05   13:01     5:40:48
248   Jeff Burns             M5054        18/22     1:10:25   13:02     5:41:12
249   Silvia Pelletier       F4549        14/20     1:09:55   13:03     5:41:31
250   Becky Smith            F4549        15/20     1:09:19   13:04     5:42:02
251   Catherine Camarillo    F3034        26/39     1:11:25   13:04     5:42:07
252   Oscar Perez            M4044        21/31     1:03:29   13:04     5:42:17
253   David Johnson          M6064         6/11     1:06:11   13:05     5:42:29
254   Angelica Guzman        F3539        25/43     1:05:54   13:05     5:42:37
255   Katia Campos           F3539        26/43     1:16:04   13:06     5:43:04
256   Hugo Reyna Muñoz       M5559          7/9     1:04:55   13:08     5:43:41
257   Veronica Agramont      F3034        27/39     1:03:02   13:08     5:44:02
258   Claudia Ortiz          F3539        27/43       56:32   13:09     5:44:10
259   Taline Manassian       F4044        23/39     1:12:36   13:11     5:45:15
260   John Farias            M5054        19/22     1:01:11   13:11     5:45:16
261   Kyra Hudson            F3539        28/43     1:14:47   13:13     5:46:14
262   Ruth Dobles            F4549        16/20     1:16:19   13:17     5:47:48
263   Donnie Overstreet      M6064         7/11     1:10:53   13:18     5:48:14
264   Luis Barrera           M6064         8/11     1:18:21   13:23     5:50:19
265   Raul Pacheco           M5054        20/22     1:13:18   13:23     5:50:30
266   Octavio Garcia Salazar M4044        22/31     1:11:18   13:25     5:51:15
267   Diana Valdez           F4044        24/39     1:12:35   13:25     5:51:16
268   Teresa Bazan           F4044        25/39     1:10:01   13:26     5:51:40
269   Leticia Banda          F5559         4/10     1:14:54   13:27     5:52:01
270   Jill Levin             F4044        26/39     1:07:18   13:27     5:52:15
271   Kevin Williams         M3034        26/31     1:00:24   13:28     5:52:34
272   Tom Springer           M6569          2/4     1:14:43   13:29     5:53:03
273   Ediberto Garza         M2529        13/14     1:08:27   13:29     5:53:05
274   Lloyd Ramos            M4044        23/31     1:05:17   13:30     5:53:23
275   Ryan Rieger            M2529        14/14     1:07:40   13:30     5:53:37
276   Mary Rieger            F2529        12/20     1:07:41   13:30     5:53:38
277   Amy Daley              F6064          1/3     1:08:28   13:31     5:53:48
278   William Atkins         M6569          3/4     1:06:56   13:31     5:53:49
279   Ana Cano               F4044        27/39     1:14:55   13:33     5:54:51
280   Mario Ancira Arechiga  M6064         9/11     1:10:52   13:34     5:55:19
281   Gregory Long           M4044        24/31     1:03:19   13:35     5:55:42
282   Ramiro Chapa           M4549        17/24     1:00:48   13:35     5:55:48
283   Patricia Garcia        F2529        13/20     1:11:25   13:36     5:56:04
284   Antonio Gonzalez III   M5559          8/9     1:13:35   13:37     5:56:25
285   Valinn McReynolds      F2529        14/20     1:12:39   13:39     5:57:33
286   Ina Minjarez           F4044        28/39     1:12:39   13:39     5:57:33
287   Chris Giaraffa         F5559         5/10     1:15:20   13:41     5:58:07
288   Gisela Jennings        F4044        29/39     1:15:20   13:41     5:58:08
289   Vanessa Ortiz          F3539        29/43     1:14:55   13:44     5:59:27
290   Amira Reyna            F3539        30/43     1:14:57   13:44     5:59:33
291   Raul Capetillo         M5054        21/22     1:11:13   13:44     5:59:38
292   Shannon Melton         F4549        17/20     1:09:51   13:45     5:59:52
293   Monica Lopez           F2529        15/20     1:10:10   13:46     6:00:19
294   Laura Tovalin          F6064          2/3     1:11:09   13:47     6:01:01
295   Parvaneh Moayedi       F5054          4/7     1:17:51   13:48     6:01:26
296   Jeff Peabody           M4549        18/24     1:17:35   13:49     6:01:46
297   Kevin McFarland        M4549        19/24     1:03:50   13:50     6:02:02
298   Breanne Flores         F3034        28/39     1:12:36   13:50     6:02:15
299   Kyuseong Wee           M3034        27/31     1:12:31   13:51     6:02:36
300   Sergio Escobedo        M5559          9/9       54:04   13:53     6:03:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Ricardo Cabrera        M3034        28/31     1:21:54   13:54     6:03:53
302   Ashley Camacho         F2529        16/20     1:12:36   13:56     6:04:49
303   Holly Valdez           F3539        31/43     1:15:57   13:57     6:05:09
304   Shiela Anne Vargas     F2529        17/20     1:08:51   13:59     6:06:00
305   Sandra Cavazos         F3539        32/43     1:14:11   14:01     6:07:00
306   Monique Castillo       F2024         8/10     1:14:11   14:01     6:07:01
307   Yvonne Garcia          F5054          5/7     1:03:48   14:03     6:07:45
308   Stylianos Sideris      M4044        25/31     1:09:55   14:04     6:08:10
309   Rico Rodriguez         M4549        20/24     1:17:09   14:04     6:08:17
310   Rosa Salazar           F3539        33/43     1:16:00   14:08     6:10:17
311   Ramon Munoz            M3034        29/31     1:06:10   14:09     6:10:39
312   Sam Barrera            M3034        30/31     1:06:10   14:09     6:10:40
313   Jessica Rahe           F2529        18/20     1:08:36   14:10     6:10:49
314   Geralyn Robinson       F3539        34/43     1:20:06   14:13     6:12:16
315   Julie Vancour          F3034        29/39     1:20:06   14:13     6:12:16
316   Deborah Rubinstein     F3539        35/43     1:16:57   14:13     6:12:20
317   Abby Ayers             F4044        30/39     1:10:01   14:18     6:14:38
318   Jeannette Brown        F3539        36/43     1:04:12   14:19     6:14:47
319   Priscilla Garcia       F3034        30/39     1:15:57   14:19     6:15:01
320   Rosie Flores           F5559         6/10     1:11:42   14:20     6:15:08
321   Anna Andrade           F3539        37/43     1:17:17   14:21     6:15:35
322   Pat Brockman           F6064          3/3     1:17:17   14:21     6:15:47
323   Helen Brooks           F5054          6/7     1:06:05   14:22     6:16:04
324   Jason Gullett          M3034        31/31     1:18:17   14:22     6:16:23
325   Shaina Singh           F3034        31/39     1:18:17   14:22     6:16:23
326   Debra Garansuay        F3034        32/39     1:02:36   14:24     6:17:10
327   George Bladey          M6064        10/11     1:12:36   14:28     6:18:44
328   Amanda Zepeda/castillo F3539        38/43     1:04:11   14:28     6:18:52
329   Janie Ramirez          F3034        33/39     1:06:21   14:29     6:19:09
330   Denny Bubrig           M4044        26/31     1:10:02   14:32     6:20:24
331   Linda Molina           F4044        31/39     1:14:34   14:32     6:20:26
332   Russell Hunter         M4549        21/24     1:17:35   14:33     6:20:51
333   Laura Gonzalez         F4549        18/20     1:14:55   14:36     6:22:20
334   Oralia Rivera          F4044        32/39     1:14:55   14:36     6:22:23
335   Amber Deanda           F4044        33/39     1:21:23   14:37     6:22:36
336   Cynthia Sparks         F3034        34/39     1:09:15   14:38     6:23:17
337   Rebecca White          F5559         7/10     1:22:37   14:43     6:25:33
338   Irene Del Aguila       F4549        19/20     1:07:46   14:43     6:25:35
339   Ashley Uribe           F3034        35/39     1:21:42   14:49     6:28:09
340   Amy Thomas             F3034        36/39     1:12:47   14:49     6:28:10
341   Ulrich Sander          M6064        11/11     1:17:58   14:50     6:28:34
342   Karen Tutt             F5559         8/10     1:17:18   14:55     6:30:34
343   Dora Moya              F5054          7/7     1:14:50   14:59     6:32:18
344   Rita Flores            F3539        39/43     1:16:57   14:59     6:32:21
345   Connie Salazar         F3539        40/43     1:16:38   15:00     6:32:42
346   Javier Vazquez         M4044        27/31     1:16:39   15:00     6:32:43
347   Erica Proffer          F3034        37/39     1:11:49   15:05     6:34:49
348   Erica Womeldorf        F3539        41/43     1:11:49   15:05     6:34:49
349   Shannon Lee            F3539        42/43     1:05:19   15:07     6:35:55
350   Erica Haynes           F2529        19/20     1:23:32   15:13     6:38:26
351   Tino Garcia            M4549        22/24     1:13:49   15:14     6:38:45
352   Richard Garcia         M4044        28/31     1:16:06   15:17     6:40:06
353   Stephanie Puente       F2529        20/20     1:23:47   15:19     6:41:04
354   Sheila Fry             F4044        34/39     1:25:46   15:21     6:42:09
355   Brian Sharp            M4549        23/24     1:15:54   15:26     6:44:04
356   Isabel Munoz           F3034        38/39     1:12:48   15:39     6:49:41
357   Amy Adams              F4044        35/39     1:21:24   15:40     6:50:28
358   Paula Stanley          F4044        36/39     1:25:11   15:41     6:50:45
359   Patsy Rodriguez        F4549        20/20     1:22:09   15:42     6:51:11
360   Ashley Richardson      F2024         9/10     1:34:40   15:44     6:52:04
361   Penny Beisch           F5559         9/10     1:31:34   15:45     6:52:14
362   Jhemil Montalbo        M4044        29/31     1:18:13   15:46     6:52:54
363   James Reeve            M70UP          2/2     1:33:12   15:50     6:54:32
364   Esmer Koenig           F4044        37/39     1:22:55   15:50     6:54:42
365   Sam Rosas              M5054        22/22     1:20:59   15:50     6:54:43
366   Joseph Wuensche        M2024        12/12     1:20:58   15:50     6:54:44
367   David McLain           M4044        30/31     1:20:59   15:50     6:54:47
368   Jill Nepomnick         F5559        10/10     1:14:08   16:00     6:58:50
369   Jan Bartholomew        M3539        25/25     1:23:16   16:03     7:00:09
370   Michelle Garcia        F4044        38/39     1:14:57   16:04     7:00:37
371   Oralia Perez           F3539        43/43     1:15:03   16:04     7:00:38
372   Christopher Cheshire   M4044        31/31     1:17:38   16:13     7:04:41
373   Hallie Eckenrode       F2024        10/10     1:28:23   16:26     7:10:17
374   Patricia Eckenrode     F1619          1/1     1:25:28   16:36     7:14:53
375   Martinel Leal Jr       M4549        24/24     1:33:32   16:38     7:15:34
376   Kristen Herrera        F3034        39/39     1:28:42   16:40     7:16:29
377   Bruce Heiberg          M6569          4/4     1:34:27   16:41     7:16:47
378   Jennifer Richardson    F4044        39/39     1:34:43   17:04     7:26:52
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